BIND WITH

LANE

gotolane.com | (504) 467-3123

questions@gotolane.com

3421 N. Causeway Blvd. Suite 800
Metairie, LA 70002

o J§ Need Garage Insurance:

Bind with Lane.

Coverage

Covered Autos Liability

General Liability Bl and PD

Damage to Premises Rented to You
Personal and Advertising Injury

General Liability Aggregate

Products and Work You Perform Aggregate
Locations and Operations Medical Payments
Acts, Errors or Omissions Liability

Auto Medical Payments

In-House Physical Damage Lot Limit
In-House Garagekeepers Lot Limit

Per auto limit (less than 26,000 lbs. GVW)
Per auto limit (26,000 Ibs. GVW or greater)
False Pretense

Garagekeepers In-Transit

*Higher limits available with brokerage facilities
**$50,000 limit per auto towed, up to three autos.

Limits
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$300,000
$1,000,000
$3,000,000
$3,000,000
$5,000
$50,000
$5,000
$1,000,000*
$1,000,000*
$65,000
$150,000
$50,000
$150,000%*

Minimum Premiums: $500 for Service Risks, $750 for Dealers

LANE &
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