gotolane.com | (504) 467-3123

questions@gotolane.com

3421 N. Causeway Blvd. Suite 800 Metairie, LA 70002

## Need Garage Insurance?

## Bind with Lane.

**BIND WITH** 

LANE

## OUR TARGET CLASSES RANGE FROM SMALL TO MEDIUM-SIZED AND INCLUDE:

Auto Dealers – Private Passenger Autos General Auto Maintenance and Repair – Private Passenger Autos Heavy Truck Sales Heavy Truck Repair Upholstery Shops

	Coverage	Limits
	Covered Autos Liability	\$1,000,000
	General Liability BI and PD	\$1,000,000
	Damage to Premises Rented to You	\$300,000
6	Personal and Advertising Injury	\$1,000,000
	General Liability Aggregate	\$3,000,000
	Products and Work You Perform Aggregate	\$3,000,000
	Locations and Operations Medical Payments	\$5,000
	Acts, Errors or Omissions Liability	\$50,000
	Auto Medical Payments	\$5,000
	In-House Physical Damage Lot Limit	\$1,000,000*
	In-House Garagekeepers Lot Limit	\$1,000,000*
	Per auto limit (less than 26,000 lbs. GVW)	\$65,000
	Per auto limit (26,000 lbs. GVW or greater)	\$150,000
	False Pretense	\$50,000
	Garagekeepers In-Transit	\$150,000**
	*Higher limits available with brokerage facilities **\$50,000 limit per auto towed, up to three autos.	

Minimum Premiums: \$500 for Service Risks, \$750 for Dealers



Ň

